

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO. 4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (C) No(s). 420 OF 2017

Pachhava Chaitanya & Ors.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

High Court of Judicature for the State
of Telangana & A.P. & Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/06/2017 The Petition was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
(VACATION BENCH)

For the Petitioner: Mr. Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For the Respondent:

UPON being mentioned the counsel the Court made the
following O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 14.06.2017.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR