

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.3

SECTION X/XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 414/2016

DR. ANIL KUMAR SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE HONBLE HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 405/2016 (X)
 SLP(C) No. 15644/2016 (XI)
 SLP(C) No. 15764/2016 (XI)
 SLP(C) No. 15750/2016 (XI)
 W.P.(C) No. 423/2016 (X)
 SLP(C) No. 19222/2016 (XI)
 W.P.(C) No. 600/2016 (X)
 W.P.(C) No. 594/2016 (X)
 W.P.(C) No. 598/2016 (X)
 W.P.(C) No. 601/2016 (X)
 W.P.(C) No. 602/2016 (X)
 SLP(C) No. 22240/2016 (XI)
 W.P.(C) No. 733/2016 (X)

Date : 03-07-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Priyanka Singh,Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Vikram Singh,AOR
 Mr. Pritam Bishwas,Adv.
 Mr. Ujjwal Mishra,Adv.
 Mr. Neelambar Jha,Adv.

 Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

 Mr. Ajay Vikram Singh, AOR

 Mr. Dibya Nishant,Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek, AOR

 Mr. Deepak Anand, AOR
 Mr. Santosh Kumar,Adv.

 Mr. Manju Jetley, AOR

Mr. Ravindra S. Garia, AOR

Mr. Nilofar Khan, AOR

Mr. Neeraj Jain, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Mor, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Mor, Adv.

Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR

Mr. O. P. Bhadani, AOR

Mr. S.S. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi, AOR

Mr. Shuchi Singh, AOR

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Kant Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Dubey, AOR

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Tewari, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Kumar Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Bankey Bihari, AOR

Mr. Ashutosh Jha, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yashvardhan, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Ms. Kritika Angirish, Adv.

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR

Mr. Abhimanyu Singh, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kshatrshal Ray, Adv.

Mr. Akash Jindal, Adv.

Mrs. Riotika Sethi, Adv.

Ms. Tanya Chawdhary, Adv.

For M/s. Parekh & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER