

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8480/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-02-2018 in CWP No. 892/2017 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

ANMOL SINGH NAYAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB AND HARYANA HIGH COURT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.47497/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 13-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manohar Lall, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P. (C) No. 14156 of 2015.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(CHANDER BALA)
BRANCH OFFICER