

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 316/2017

G. SABITHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT HYDERABAD
REP. BY ITS REGISTRAR GENERAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-04-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.V.V.S. Rao, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Prabhakar parnam, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, AOR

Mr. Ram Kishor Singh Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Friday, the 20th April, 2018.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER