

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSWrit Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).396/2018

ASMA KOUSER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BENGALURU

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-04-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUDFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Shekhar G.Devasa, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr.Manish Tiwari, Adv.
Mr.Luv Kumar, Adv.
For M/s Devasa & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RList on 27.04.2018 before an appropriate Bench, as per
roster.(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master(H.S.Parasher)
Assistant Registrar