

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.4

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No.21210/2018

INDU KANT TIWARI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF U.P. AT ALLAHABAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-05-2018 This petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Sheenu Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter tomorrow (01.06.2018), subject to
curing of defects.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master