

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).637/2018

SAIYAD URUJ ABBAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-06-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 08.06.2018.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER