

ITEM NO.817

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).659/2018

JYOTI SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HONBLE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF ALLAHABAD & ANR.Respondent(s)

Date : 11-06-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepak Anand,AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 13.06.2018.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Branch Officer

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)