

ITEM NO.817

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 22499/2018

RITU KUMARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HON. HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date : 18-06-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Animesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow i.e. on 19th June, 2018.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER

(Listing Proforma is enclosed.)