

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 22996/2018

SHALINI DADAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-06-2018 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Jamshed Bey, Adv.
Mr.Ekansh Bansal, Adv.
Mr.Ajay Kr. Talesara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow on 27th June, 2018.

(ASHOK RAJ SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER