

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.1

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 37647/2018

VIKRAM ANAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-10-2018 This petition was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 10th October, 2018
before the appropriate Bench subject to curing of the
defects.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

