

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 162062/2018 in Writ Petition (Civil) No. 64/2018

NITIN RAJ

Petitioner

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF DELHI & ANR.

Respondents

(FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date : 07-03-2019 This matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner

Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, AOR
Mr. T. V. George, AOR
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Rakesh Kumar-i, AOR
Mr. Amit K. Nain, AOR

For Respondents

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR (mentioned by)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter during the course of next week
before the appropriate Bench as per the roster.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master