

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 17210 OF 2019 IN
Writ Petition(Civil) No. 431/2018

RANJANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

I.A. NO. 17219 OF 2019 IN W.P.(C) NO. 519 OF 2018

Date : 26-03-2019 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Preeti Singh, AOR

Mr.Ashwani Kumar Dubey, AOR

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s)

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks before appropriate Bench.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Asstt. Registrar